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MX2 - INTERMEDIATE & PRO
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:47:44

Event: A10 Laps: 6
Weather: High cloud - Temp: 20.1C Starters: 16

Track: Good Printed at: 9:53
Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 127 Dylan GOSLING / One Star Clothing PRO 6 4:01.919 40.652 4
2 15 Mark GROVE / Scrivens Honda Racing / 

Flea Designs / Eze Race Products / 
Blytheswood

PRO 6 4:12.886 10.967 42.406 4

3 327 Cory WATTS / Scrivens Racing Honda / BP 
Australia / Kajx / Moores Bulk Haulage

PRO 6 4:15.704 13.785 41.367 4

4 49 Brodie RAVENHURST PRO 6 4:22.095 20.176 43.810 3
5 26 Ryan BUTLER / SS Racing / Suttos KTM / 

Motul / Pirelli / SRD / RK Chains / JT 
Sprockets

INT 6 4:25.447 23.528 43.678 5

6 921 Chris IGNACZ / Fasttek / Fiftysix Clix 
Photography / Hawkesbury Honda

PRO 6 4:29.871 27.952 44.366 6

7 59 Dane THOMPSON / Ocean Fitness / Motul / 
Trevor Jordan M-cycles / Motokit Graphics

PRO 6 4:32.918 30.999 44.397 6

8 579 Jeremy IGNACZ / Fast Tech / Swap Dog / 
Beats Walking Buses / Hawkesbury Honda

INT 6 4:34.263 32.344 44.216 6

9 40 Jackson WILLIAMS PRO 6 4:35.571 33.652 43.930 4
10 24a Jake VAN VLIET PRO 6 4:40.601 38.682 45.047 4
11 292 Jarrod HOCKING / Trac Rite Suspension / 

Nxtlvl Personal Training
INT 6 4:44.921 43.002 44.660 3

12 74 Aaron MURPHY / Emu Racing INT 6 4:50.774 48.855 44.394 4
13 75 Tyler GOULLET / Snapes Furnitue Logisitcs PRO 6 4:51.901 49.982 46.309 4
14 588 Jordan DOUTCH / Mum / Dad / The Missus 

/ Mandurah City KTM
INT 6 4:58.400 56.481 44.000 4

15 373 Brad BALDING / Pumpworks / FTF / Trac 
Rite Suspension

INT 5 4:08.567 1 Lap 47.793 4

16 24 Pat BUCKLEY INT 5 4:17.757 1 Lap 47.241 3

Fastest Lap was 40.652 by Dylan GOSLING
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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MX2 - INTERMEDIATE & PRO
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:47:44

Event: A10 Laps: 6
Weather: High cloud - Temp: 20.1C Starters: 16

Track: Good Printed at: 9:53

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
15 Mark GROVE 38.921 42.593 42.714 42.406 42.598 43.654
24 Pat BUCKLEY 1:01.140 49.592 47.241 48.578 51.206
24a Jake VAN VLIET 46.473 47.525 48.615 45.047 45.533 47.408
26 Ryan BUTLER 41.816 45.837 44.037 44.613 43.678 45.466
40 Jackson WILLIAMS 42.313 46.785 44.374 43.930 53.266 44.903
49 Brodie RAVENHURST 40.612 44.508 43.810 44.684 43.933 44.548
59 Dane THOMPSON 44.284 46.945 46.573 46.010 44.709 44.397
74 Aaron MURPHY 48.026 44.505 44.983 44.394 44.766 1:04.100
75 Tyler GOULLET 52.973 47.645 46.953 46.309 47.123 50.898
127 Dylan GOSLING 36.964 40.815 41.603 40.652 40.762 41.123
292 Jarrod HOCKING 54.672 46.631 44.660 45.201 46.214 47.543
327 Cory WATTS 42.999 43.432 41.458 41.367 43.431 43.017
373 Brad BALDING 52.577 50.800 47.987 47.793 49.410
579 Jeremy IGNACZ 43.956 47.400 45.875 47.180 45.636 44.216
588 Jordan DOUTCH 42.698 46.218 44.091 44.000 58.892 1:02.501
921 Chris IGNACZ 44.504 45.209 46.056 44.392 45.344 44.366

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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MX2 - INTERMEDIATE & PRO
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:47:44

Event: A10 Laps: 6
Weather: High cloud - Temp: 20.1C Starters: 16

Track: Good Printed at: 9:53

1 2 3 4 5 6

 127 127 127 127 127 127
15 15 15 15 15 15
49 49 327 327 327 327
26 327 49 49 49 49
40 26 26 26 26 26

588 588 588 588 921 921
327 40 40 40 74 59
579 921 921 921 59 579

59 59 579 74 579 40
921 579 74 59 40 24a
24a 74 59 579 24a 292

74 24a 24a 24a 588 74
373 75 292 292 292 75

75 292 75 75 75 588
292 373 373 373 373

24 24 24 24 24

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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MX2 - INTERMEDIATE & PRO
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:47:44

Event: A10 Laps: 6
Weather: High cloud - Temp: 20.1C Starters: 16

Track: Good Printed at: 9:53
Pos No Name Time  

1 127 Dylan GOSLING 4:01.919
2 15 Mark GROVE 4:12.886
3 327 Cory WATTS 4:15.704
4 49 Brodie RAVENHURST 4:22.095
5 26 Ryan BUTLER 4:25.447
6 921 Chris IGNACZ 4:29.871
7 59 Dane THOMPSON 4:32.918
8 579 Jeremy IGNACZ 4:34.263
9 40 Jackson WILLIAMS 4:35.571
10 24a Jake VAN VLIET 4:40.601
11 292 Jarrod HOCKING 4:44.921
12 74 Aaron MURPHY 4:50.774
13 75 Tyler GOULLET 4:51.901
14 588 Jordan DOUTCH 4:58.400
15 373 Brad BALDING 4:08.567
16 24 Pat BUCKLEY 4:17.757

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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MX2 - INTERMEDIATE & PRO
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:47:44
Event: A10 Laps: 6

Weather: High cloud - Temp: 20.1C Starters: 16
Track: Good Printed at: 9:54

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2 1 127 Dylan GOSLING 40.815 2
4 1 127 Dylan GOSLING 40.652 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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MX2 - INTERMEDIATE & PRO
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 09:47:44

Event: A10 Laps: 6
Weather: High cloud - Temp: 20.1C Starters: 16

Track: Good Printed at: 9:55
No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

24a 47.525 16.219 40 43.930 17.368 327 43.017 13.785
Lap 1 75 47.645 22.839 921 44.392 20.127 24 51.206 1 lap

127 36.964 292 46.631 23.524 74 44.394 21.874 49 44.548 20.176
15 38.921 1.957 373 50.800 25.598 59 46.010 23.778 26 45.466 23.528
49 40.612 3.648 24 49.592 32.953 579 47.180 24.377 921 44.366 27.952
26 41.816 4.852 24a 45.047 27.626 59 44.397 30.999
40 42.313 5.349 Lap 3 292 45.201 31.130 579 44.216 32.344

588 42.698 5.734 127 41.603 75 46.309 33.846 40 44.903 33.652
327 42.999 6.035 15 42.714 4.846 373 47.793 39.123 24a 47.408 38.682
579 43.956 6.992 327 41.458 8.507 292 47.543 43.002

59 44.284 7.320 49 43.810 9.548 Lap 5 74 1:04.100 48.855
921 44.504 7.540 26 44.037 12.308 127 40.762 75 50.898 49.982
24a 46.473 9.509 588 44.091 13.625 24 48.578 1 lap 588 1:02.501 56.481

74 48.026 11.062 40 44.374 14.090 15 42.598 8.436
373 52.577 15.613 921 46.056 16.387 327 43.431 11.891

75 52.973 16.009 579 45.875 17.849 49 43.933 16.751
292 54.672 17.708 74 44.983 18.132 26 43.678 19.185

24 1:01.140 24.176 59 46.573 18.420 921 45.344 24.709
24a 48.615 23.231 74 44.766 25.878

Lap 2 292 44.660 26.581 59 44.709 27.725
127 40.815 75 46.953 28.189 579 45.636 29.251

15 42.593 3.735 373 47.987 31.982 40 53.266 29.872
49 44.508 7.341 24 47.241 38.591 24a 45.533 32.397

327 43.432 8.652 588 58.892 35.103
26 45.837 9.874 Lap 4 292 46.214 36.582

588 46.218 11.137 127 40.652 75 47.123 40.207
40 46.785 11.319 15 42.406 6.600

921 45.209 11.934 327 41.367 9.222 Lap 6
59 46.945 13.450 49 44.684 13.580 127 41.123

579 47.400 13.577 26 44.613 16.269 373 49.410 1 lap
74 44.505 14.752 588 44.000 16.973 15 43.654 10.967

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


